Position 1 Position 2 Beneficiary

16
20
15
16
19
17
16
16
16
24
16
19
17
17
16
16
16
25
25
25

23 Argos Ltd

27 Argos Ltd

22 Langfords Limited

26 Lock And Key Centr

30 Tough Furniture

35 Academy Class

27 Pall Mall Carpets

27 Pall Mall Carpets

27 Pooles Domestics

35 Amazon.Co.Uk*3q9hp4qk5
27 Gl-Assesment.Co.Uk

26 Asda Store 4726

24 Ribby Hall Village

28 Dfs Trading Limited

23 Brickhouse Farm Cottages
23 Argos Ltd

38 Winnard & Brown

36 Beds4 U

36 Wayfair #3042723114

47 Red Driving School

Date

10/04/2020
14/04/2020
02/04/2020
08/04/2020
06/04/2020
07/04/2020
14/04/2020
14/04/2020
14/04/2020
16/04/2020
10/04/2020
10/04/2020
03/04/2020
03/04/2020
10/04/2020
10/04/2020
07/04/2020
14/04/2020
14/04/2020
14/04/2020

Merchant Category

Grants to External Bodies
Payments to Carers

Direct Materials

Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Education, Training, Exam Fees
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials

Books, Publications and Resources

Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Payments to Carers

Payments to Carers

Payments to Private Contractors
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials

Amount (Net of VAT)
619.69
715.95

1,066.67
546.08
607.00
716.40
744.00
991.67
528.95
689.00
942.91
500.00
509.00

2,026.00
750.00
829.93
867.00
748.00
988.96
536.19



