Position 1	Position 2	Beneficiary	Date	Merchant Category	Amount (Net of VAT)
16	23	Argos Ltd	10/04/2020	Grants to External Bodies	619.69
20	27	Argos Ltd	14/04/2020	Payments to Carers	715.95
15	22	Langfords Limited	02/04/2020	Direct Materials	1,066.67
16	26	Lock And Key Centr	08/04/2020	Equipment Furniture & Materials	546.08
19	30	Tough Furniture	06/04/2020	Equipment Furniture & Materials	607.00
17	35	Academy Class	07/04/2020	Education, Training, Exam Fees	716.40
16	27	Pall Mall Carpets	14/04/2020	Equipment Furniture & Materials	744.00
16	27	Pall Mall Carpets	14/04/2020	Equipment Furniture & Materials	991.67
16	27	Pooles Domestics	14/04/2020	Equipment Furniture & Materials	528.95
24	35	Amazon.Co.Uk*3q9hp4qk5	16/04/2020	Equipment Furniture & Materials	689.00
16	27	Gl-Assesment.Co.Uk	10/04/2020	Books, Publications and Resources	942.91
19	26	Asda Store 4726	10/04/2020	Equipment Furniture & Materials	500.00
17	24	Ribby Hall Village	03/04/2020	Equipment Furniture & Materials	509.00
17	28	Dfs Trading Limited	03/04/2020	Equipment Furniture & Materials	2,026.00
16	23	Brickhouse Farm Cottages	10/04/2020	Payments to Carers	750.00
16	23	Argos Ltd	10/04/2020	Payments to Carers	829.93
16	38	Winnard & Brown	07/04/2020	Payments to Private Contractors	867.00
25	36	Beds 4 U	14/04/2020	Equipment Furniture & Materials	748.00
25	36	Wayfair #3042723114	14/04/2020	Equipment Furniture & Materials	988.96
25	47	Red Driving School	14/04/2020	Equipment Furniture & Materials	536.19